
 

 
 
 

TASSI DI ASSENZA DEL PERSONALE 
 

4° TRIMESTRE 2020 (Ottobre-Dicembre) 
 
 

Dirigenti: 
 

Unità 
Personale 

Totale gg. 
lavorativi 

Totale gg. di 
assenza 

% assenza 
totale 

Totale gg di 
assenza 

escluse ferie 
e p.o. 

% assenza 
escluse ferie 

e p.o. 

 
1 

 
64 

 
1 

 
1,56% 

 
0 

 
0% 

 
 
Area Amministrativa: 
 

Unità 
Personale 

Totale gg. 
lavorativi 

Totale gg. di 
assenza 

% assenza 
totale 

Totale gg di 
assenza 

escluse ferie 
e p.o. 

% assenza 
escluse ferie 

e p.o. 

 
12 

 
768 

 
121 

 
15,76% 

 
75 

 
9,77% 

 
 
Area Tecnica: 
 

Unità 
Personale 

Totale gg. 
lavorativi 

Totale gg. di 
assenza 

% assenza 
totale 

Totale gg di 
assenza 

escluse ferie 
e p.o. 

% assenza 
escluse ferie 

e p.o. 

 
11 

 
704 

 
181 

 
25,71% 

 
123 

 
17,47% 

 
 
 
 
 


